
CENTRAL GLASS was founded by John Dale and Stanley Gordon in 1946 and 

has been a leader in providing quality glass repair, replacement, and 

contract glazing installations. 

Central Glass opened its doors in a small, one room shop located on Centre 

Street in Brockton, a short distance from the city center.  In 1962, Central 

Glass moved its operation to the heart of the City of Champions. In 2017, 

the company transitioned to a beautiful 15,000 square-foot facility in West 

Bridgewater. 

What began as a one bay garage with a single office has expanded 

tremendously to include multiple service bays, two production and 

fabrication areas, a large office space and retail counter.  With a fleet of 

service vehicles, we are able to respond to any glass repair at a moments notice, are equipped with the 

latest equipment and technology to respond to all glass needs, and our technicians are certified to 

provide the best possible workmanship available in the industry. 

Still family owned and operated for over seventy years, Central Glass is the oldest family owned glass 

shop on the south shore.  Many of our crew members have been with us for over twenty years and are 

considered members of our family.

508.583.8950WWW.CENTRALGLASSMA.COM219 WALNUT STREET, WEST BRIDGEWATER, MA  02379

ABOUT	CENTRAL	GLASS

THREE	GENERATIONS

TAMMY	REBOLO	
Executive Assistant/APM 
508.583.8950  x115 
tammy@CentralGlassMA.com

MARK	A.	DALE,	SR.	
CEO President 
508.583.8950  x103 
Mark@CentralGlassMA.com

MARCUS	NARCISO	
Construction Manager 
508.583.8950   
Marcus@CentralGlassMA.com

BRUNA	COLOMBO	
Administrative Assistant 
508.583.8950  x102 
Bruna@CentralGlassMA.com

MARK	A.	DALE,	JR.	
Construction Manager 
508.583.8950  x111 
MarkJr@CentralGlassMA.com

NICOLE	FLORES	
Assistant Project Manager 
508.583.8950  x205 
Nicole@CentralGlassMA.com

DAN	PORRAZZO	
Project Manager 
508.583.8950  x106 
Dan@CentralGlassMA.com

MORGANA	COLOMBO	
Administrative Assistant 
508.583.8950  x104 
Morgana@CentralGlassMA.com

JOHN	CUMMINGS	
Project Manager 
508.583.8950  x105 
John@CentralGlassMA.com

FALLAN	A.	DALE	
Office Manager 
508.583.8950  x107 
Fallan@CentralGlassMA.com

MELISSA	CARNES	
Bookkeeper 
508.583.8950  x108 
Melissa@CentralGlassMA.com
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